
 

Faculty of Engineering &Technology, (Exclusively for Women) AIML Dept. 2024-25 (ODD SEM) 
 

 

                                                                                                                               Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Odd Semester) 
 

SEM: VII 
 

CLASS STRENGTH:  58 
 

ROOM  NO: CLASSROOM  3 W.E.F: 23/10/2024 

DAY/ TIME 
10:00AM- 
10:55AM 

11:00AM-
12:00PM 

 
12:00PM-
12:15PM 

12:15PM-
01:15PM 

01:15PM-
02:00PM 

02:00PM-
02:55PM 

03:00PM- 
03:55PM 

04:05PM-05:00PM 

TUESDAY PEC-V BCT 

  
S

H
O

R
T

 B
R

E
A

K
 

HSM 

L
U

N
C

H
  B

R
E

A
K

 

NLP/BDA/BCT LAB 

WEDNESDAY BCT BDA NLP 
NLP/BDA/BCT LAB 

THURSDAY NLP JAVA PEC-V 
NLP/BDA/BCT LAB 

FRIDAY BDA PEC-V NLP JAVA HSM BCT 

SATURDAY 
JAVA NLP BCT PROJ-VII 

SUNDAY 
BDA BCT JAVA PROJ-VII 

FACULTY DETAILS: 
 
SUBJECT DETAILS: 

Dr.Rashmi Patil 21CS71 BDA Big Data Analytics 

Dr.Sridevi Hosmani 21AM72 NLP Natural Language Processing 

Prof. Ratnakala P 21AM73 BCT Block Chain Technology 

Dr. Sujata V M 21AM741 PEC-V Applications of AI in Industry 

 Prof .Supriya B 21AM751 JAVA Advanced Java Programming 

Dr.Rashmi Patil 21AML76 BDA LAB Big Data Analytics Lab 

Dr.Sridevi Hosmani 21AML77 NLP LAB Natural Language Processing Lab 

Prof. Ratnakala P 21AML78 BCT LAB Block Chain Technology Lab 

Prof. Ambika 
21HSM79 

HSM 
Industrial Psychology and 
Organizational Behavior 

Prof .Supriya B 21PRJ78 PROJECT-VII Project-VII 

                                                                                  

                                        Prof. Ambika                                                                       Dr. Sujata V M                                                Dr. Lakshmi  Patil 

                                             Coordinator                               Chairperson                    Dean 

                              



 

Faculty of Engineering &Technology, (Exclusively for Women) AIML Dept. 2024-25 (ODD SEM) 
 

 

                                                                                        Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Odd Semester) 
 

SEM: V CLASS STRENGTH: 60 
 

ROOM  NO: Class Room 2 W.E.F: 23/10/2024 

DAY/ TIME 
10:00AM- 
10:55AM 

11:00AM -       
12:00PM 

 
12:00PM -       
12:15PM  

12:15PM-01:15PM 
01:15PM- 
032:00PM 

02:00PM-
02:55PM 

03:00PM-
03:55PM 

04:05PM-
05:00PM 

TUESDAY ML MP 
          

 

 

 

        SHORT 

BREAK 

 

CN 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 

AEC 

WEDNESDAY MP CN ML 
SS&CD                  Project-V 

THURSDAY CN ML SS&CD 
ME Project-V 

FRIDAY ME 
SS&CD ML 

SS&CD/ML/CN LAB 

SATURDAY 
SS&CD CN ME SS&CD/ML/CN LAB 

SUNDAY 
CN 

SS&CD MP 
SS&CD/ML/CN LAB 

FACULTY DETAILS: SUBJECT DETAILS: 

Prof. Supriya B 22HSM51 ME Management and Entrepreneurship Development 

Dr. Priyanka 22AM52 ML Machine Learning 

Dr. Sujata V M 22CS53 CN Computer Networks 

Prof. Swati S 22AM544 SS&CD System Software and Compiler Design 

Dr. Sridevi M H 22AM551 MC&MP Microcontroller and Microprocessor 

Dr. Priyanka 22AML56 ML LAB Machine Learning Lab 

Dr. Sujata V M 22AML57 CN LAB Computer Networks Lab 

Prof. Swati S 22AML58 SS&CD LAB System Software and Compiler Design Lab 

Prof. Bannamma P 22AM510X AEC-V Ability Enhancement Course-V 

Prof. Swati S 22PRJ59 PRJ-V Project-V 

                                           

                                           Prof. Pooja                                                                         Dr. Sujata V M                                        Dr. Lakshmi Patil 

                                           Coordinator              Chairperson            Dean 

  



 

Faculty of Engineering &Technology, (Exclusively for Women) AIML Dept. 2024-25 (ODD SEM) 
 

 

                                                                                   Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Odd Semester) 
 

 
                          

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

  

                                         Dr. Ayesha Heena                                                               Dr. Sujata V M                                        Dr. Lakshmi Patil 

                                           Coordinator              Chairperson            Dean 

 

SEM: III CLASS STRENGTH: 60 
 

ROOM  NO: Class Room 1 W.E.F: 23/10/2024 

DAY/ TIME 
10:00AM- 
10:55AM 

11:00AM -       
12:00PM 

 
12:00PM -       
12:15PM  

12:15PM-01:15PM 
01:15PM- 
2:00PM 

02:00PM-
02:55PM 

03:00PM-
03:55PM 

04:05PM-
05:00PM 

TUESDAY DSC/OS/JAVA/AEC LAB 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 

M3 OS SS&PD 

WEDNESDAY 
DSC/OS/JAVA/AEC LAB DD&CO DSC M3 

THURSDAY 
DSC/OS/JAVA/AEC LAB JAVA DD&CO DSC 

FRIDAY 
DSC/OS/JAVA/AEC LAB 

DD&CO 
JAVA OS 

SATURDAY 
DSC DD&CO  

SHORT 

BREAK 

JAVA 
M3 Project-III 

SUNDAY 
M3 

OS JAVA 
DSC Project-III 

FACULTY DETAILS: SUBJECT DETAILS: 

Prof.Ashwini 22MATS31 M3 Mathematics for CSS-III 

Dr. Ayesha Heena 22AM32 DD&CO Digital Design and Computer Organization 

Prof. Bannamma P 22AM33 DSC Data Structures and Applications 

Dr. Priyanka  22AM34 OS Operating System 

Dr. Rashmi Patil 22AM35 JAVA Object Oriented Programming with Java 

Prof. Ambika 22HSM310A SS&PD Soft skills and Personality Development 

Prof. Bannamma P 22AML36 DSC LAB Data Structures and Application Lab 

Prof. Supriya B 22AML37 JAVA LAB Object Oriented Programming with Java Lab 

Prof. Ratnakala P 22AML38 OS LAB Operating System Lab 

Prof. Swati S 22AAM311A USP UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING 

Prof. Ratnakala P 22PRJ39 PRJ-III Project-III 


