A State Private University approved by Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29-07-2017 Recognised by UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), dated 20-12-2017 & AICTE, CoA, PCI New Delhi

Faculty of Engineering & Technology, (Exclusively for Women)

AIML Dept.

2024-25 (ODD SEM)

Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Odd Semester)

SEM: VII	CLASS STRENGTH: 58					ROOM NO:	CLASSROOM 3	W.E.F: 23/10/2024	
DAY/TIME	10:00AM- 10:55AM	11:00AM- 12:00PM	12:00PM- 12:15PM	12:15PM- 01:15PM	01:15PM- 02:00PM	02:00PM- 02:55PM	03:00PM- 03:55PM	04:05PM-05:00PM	
TUESDAY	PEC-V	ВСТ		HSM		NLP/BDA/BCT LAB			
WEDNESDAY	ВСТ	BDA	S	NLP	LUNCH BREAK	NLP/BDA/BCT LAB			
THURSDAY	NLP	JAVA	SHORT BREAK	PEC-V		NLP/BDA/BCT LAB			
FRIDAY	BDA	PEC-V		NLP		JAVA	HSM	ВСТ	
SATURDAY	JAVA	NLP	AK	ВСТ		PROJ-VII			
SUNDAY	BDA	ВСТ		JAVA		PROJ-VII			
FACULTY DETAILS:			SUBJECT DETAILS:						
Dr.Rashmi Patil			21CS71	BDA			Big Data Analytics		
Dr.Sridevi Hosmani			21AM72	NLP Natural Language Process			ge Processing		
Prof. Ratnakala P			21AM73	BCT I			Block Chain Technology		
Dr. Sujata V M			21AM741				Applications of AI in Industry		
Prof .Supriya B			21AM751	JAVA			Advanced Java Programming		
Dr.Rashmi Patil			21AML76	BDA LAB			Big Data Analytics Lab		
Dr.Sridevi Hosmani			21AML77	NLP LAB			Natural Language Processing Lab		
Prof. Ratnakala P			21AML78	BCT LAB			Block Chain Technology Lab		
Prof. Ambika			21HSM79	HSM			Industrial Psychology and Organizational Behavior		
Prof .Supriya B			21PRJ78	PROJECT-VII			Project-VII		

Prof. Ambika Coordinator Dr. Sujata V M Chairperson Dr. Lakshmi Patil Dean A State Private University approved by Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29-07-2017 Recognised by UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), dated 20-12-2017 & AICTE, CoA, PCI New Delhi

Faculty of Engineering & Technology, (Exclusively for Women)

AIML Dept.

2024-25 (ODD SEM)

Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Odd Semester)

SEM: V	CLASS STRENGTH: 60			ROOM NO: Class Room 2		W.E.F: 23/10/2024			
DAY/TIME	10:00AM- 10:55AM	11:00AM - 12:00PM	12:00PM - 12:15PM	12:15PM-01:15PM	01:15PM- 032:00PM	02:00PM- 02:55PM	03:00PM- 03:55PM	04:05PM- 05:00PM	
TUESDAY	ML	MP		CN		AEC			
WEDNESDAY	MP	CN	SHORT BREAK	ML	LUNCH BREAK	SS&CD	Pro	oject-V	
THURSDAY	CN	ML		SS&CD		ME	Pro	oject-V	
FRIDAY	ME	SS&CD		ML		SS&CD/ML/CN LAB			
SATURDAY	SS&CD	CN		ME		SS&CD/ML/CN LAB			
SUNDAY	CN	SS&CD		MP		SS&CD/ML/CN LAB			
FACULTY DETAILS:			SUBJECT DETAILS:						
Prof. Supriya B			22HSM51	ME	Management and Entrepreneurship Development				
Dr. Priyanka			22AM52	ML	Machine Learning				
Dr. Sujata V M			22CS53	CN	Computer Networks				
Prof. Swati S			22AM544	SS&CD	System Software and Compiler Design				
Dr. Sridevi M H			22AM551	MC&MP	Microcontroller and Microprocessor				
Dr. Priyanka			22AML56	ML LAB	Machine Learning Lab				
Dr. Sujata V M			22AML57	CN LAB	Computer Networks Lab				
Prof. Swati S			22AML58	SS&CD LAB	System Software and Compiler Design Lab				
Prof. Bannamma P			22AM510X	AEC-V	Ability Enhancement Course-V				
Prof. Swati S			22PRJ59	PRJ-V	Project-V				

Prof. Pooja Coordinator Dr. Sujata V M Chairperson Dr. Lakshmi Patil Dean A State Private University approved by Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29-07-2017 Recognised by UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), dated 20-12-2017 & AICTE, CoA, PCI New Delhi

Faculty of Engineering & Technology, (Exclusively for Women)

AIML Dept.

2024-25 (ODD SEM)

Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Odd Semester)

SEM: III	CLASS STRENC	GTH: 60		ROOM NO: Class Room 1		W.E.F: 23/10/2024				
DAY/TIME	10:00AM- 10:55AM	11:00AM - 12:00PM	12:00PM - 12:15PM	12:15PM-01:15PM	01:15PM- 2:00PM	02:00PM- 02:55PM	03:00PM- 03:55PM	04:05PM- 05:00PM		
TUESDAY		DSC/OS/JAVA/AEC LAB				М3	OS	SS&PD		
WEDNESDAY	DSC/OS/JAVA/AEC LAB				LUNCH	DD&CO	DSC	M3		
THURSDAY	DSC/OS/JAVA/AEC LAB					JAVA	DD&CO	DSC		
FRIDAY		DSC/OS/JA	VA/AEC LAB		BREAK	DD&CO	JAVA	OS		
SATURDAY	DSC	DD&CO	SHORT	JAVA		М3	Project-III			
SUNDAY	M3	OS	BREAK	JAVA		DSC	Project-III			
FACULTY DETA	AILS:		SUBJECT DETA	AILS:	1	1				
Prof.Ashwini			22MATS31	M3	Mathematics for CSS-III					
Dr. Ayesha Hee	ena		22AM32	DD&CO	Digital Design and	Mathematics for CSS-III Digital Design and Computer Organization				
Prof. Bannamm	а Р		22AM33	DSC	Data Structures an	d Applications				
Dr. Priyanka			22AM34	OS	Operating System					
Dr. Rashmi Pat	r. Rashmi Patil 22AM35 JAVA Object Oriented Programming with Java									
Prof. Ambika 22HSM310A				SS&PD	Soft skills and Personality Development					
Prof. Bannamma P 22AML36				DSC LAB	Data Structures and Application Lab					
Prof. Supriya B						th Java Lab				
Prof. Ratnakala P 22AML3				OS LAB	Operating System Lab					
Prof. Swati S						IING				
Prof. Ratnakala	P		22PRJ39	PRJ-III	Project-III					

Dr. Ayesha Heena Coordinator Dr. Sujata V M Chairperson Dr. Lakshmi Patil Dean